Farm League Baseball Schedule

Game Times: 5:30pm on Tuesdays

11:00am on Saturdays

» All Games are at the Little League Fields on Freeman’s Way
> Field #1 — Field Closest to the Road ~ Field #2 — Field Closest to the Soccer Field

Red Sox

Steve Ellard 508-896-3377
Indians

Al Harwood 508-896-1115
Pirates

Kevin Pooler 774-323-0091

Mets
John McCarthy 508-896-1017

Devil Rays
Bruce Christopher ~ 508-896-2096

Diamond Backs
Chris Kender 508-896-2474

Tuesday, May 5"

Saturday, May 9"
Tuesday, May 12"

Saturday, May 16"
Tuesday, May 19"

Saturday, May 23"
Tuesday, May 26™

Saturday, May 30"
Tuesday, June 2nd

Saturday, June 6"

Tuesday, June 9"

Saturday, June 13"
Tuesday, June 16"

Saturday, June 20"

Field #1 — Red Sox vs Diamond Backs
Field #2 — Indians vs Devil Rays

Field #1 — Pirates vs Mets

Field #1 — Diamond Backs vs Devil Rays
Field #2 — Red Sox vs Mets

Field #1 — Indians vs Pirates

Field #1 — Indians vs Mets
Field #2 — Diamond Backs vs Pirates

Field #1 — Red Sox vs Devil Rays

Field #1 — Red Sov vs Pirates
Field #2 — Pirates vs Mets

Field #1 — Indians vs Diamond Backs

Field #1 — Red Sox vs Indians
Field #2 — Pirates vs Devil Rays

Field #1 — Mets vs Diamond Backs

Field #1 — Pirates vs Mets
Field #2 — Red Sox vs Diamond Backs

Field #1 — Indians vs Devil Rays

Field #1 — Diamond Backs vs Devil Rays
Field #2 — Red Sox vs Mets

Field #1 — Indians vs Pirates

***For game cancellations, log onto www.town.brewster.ma.us, Click on Recreation Department, then

Program Cancellations.



